11:30 AM

FIELD EVENTS:
12:00
12:30 PM

PAT MURPHY TRACK & FIELD INVITATIONAL
FRIDAY, April 16, 2021

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS
Coaches Meeting — Track Shed — Northwest corner of field

Unified Long Jump - west pit

Boys Pole Vault
Girls Discus
Boys Shot Put
Girls High Jump
Boys Long Jump
Girls Long Jump

FIRST SESSION RUNNING EVENTS:

1:00 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
2:50 PM
3:00 PM
3:10 PM
3:20 PM
3:40 PM
3:55 PM
4:10 PM
4:20 PM

Girls Pole Vault to Follow
Girls Shot Put to Follow
Boys Discus to Follow
Boys High Jump to Follow
Boys Triple Jump to Follow
Girls Triple Jump to Follow

Combined Uni 4x100m Relay Finals

Girls 3200 Meter Relay Finals
Boys 3200 Meter Relay Finals
Combined Uni 100 Meter Dash Finals
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Prelims
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Prelims
Girls 100 Meter Dash Prelims
Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims
Girls 400 Meter Dash Finals
Boys 400 Meter Dash Finals
Girls 3200 Meter Run Finals
Boys 3200 Meter Run Finals
Girls 200 Meter Dash Prelims
Boys 200 Meter Dash Prelims

SECOND SESSION RUNNING EVENTS: ALL FINALS

4:45 PM
4:55 PM
5:00 PM
5:05 PM
5:10 PM
5:20 PM
5:30 PM
5:40 PM
5:50 PM
5:55 PM
6:00 PM
6:10 PM
6:20 PM
6:25 PM
6:35 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Girls 100 Meter Dash
Boys 100 Meter Dash
Girls 800 Meter Run
Boys 800 Meter Run

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

Girls 200 Meter Dash
Boys 200 Meter Dash
Girls 1600 Meter Run
Boys 1600 Meter Run
Girls 400 Meter Relay
Boys 400 Meter Relay

Girls 1600 Meter Relay
Boys 1600 Meter Relay
PLAQUES AND MEDALS



